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Name Phone Email Office

Soma Dey, Assistant Professor ​(773) 481-8391 sdey@ccc.edu ​​L387

Soma Dey, Chair (773) 481-8887 sdey@ccc.edu L379

Doris Espiritu, Professor (Engineering Pathways) (773) 481-8375 despiritu@ccc.edu​ L282

Doris Espiritu, Professor (Instructor/Office Hours) (773) 481-8385 despiritu@ccc.edu​ L394

Zaishu Jin, Lab Coordinator ​(773) 481-8465 ​zjin@ccc.edu ​S326

Benito Kalaw, Professor (773) 481-8380​ bkalaw@ccc.edu​ L380​

Justin Lowry, Instructor (773) 481-8388 ​jlowry@ccc.edu​ ​L391

Warren Menezes, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8389​ wmenezes@ccc.edu​ L393​

Tracy Mitchell, Professor (773) 481-8381 tmitchell@ccc.edu​ L390​

Krzysztof Ochwat, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8383​ kochwat@ccc.edu​ L388​

Maria Valentino, Associate Professor (773) 481-8386 mvalentino@ccc.edu​ L381​

Manuel Zanabria, Associate Professor (773) 481-8382​ mzanabria3@ccc.edu​ L392​


